
6
63

82
7

10
5

0

G
rif

fh
öh

e

2
25

0

1
80

kü
rz

b
ar

3
70

kü
rz

ba
r

44

3
08

4
72

11
3

92

8 1
30

63

18
D

7
.5

91
44

11
3

Perspektive
Schloss: T-AV3-U2471 .../D A9 92/... M4 RS
  DIN LS spiegelbildlich

T
ec

hn
is

ch
e

 Ä
n

de
ru

ng
en

 v
o

rb
eh

al
te

n
!



16
5

32
0

50
2

67
5

85
7

98
0

10
50

12
0

27
8

46
0

63
3

81
5

92
010

15

22
50

G
rif

fh
öh

e

8

24

2

Schraublage
Schloss: T-AV3-U2471 .../D A9 92/... M4 RS
  DIN LS spiegelbildlich

T
e

ch
ni

sc
h

e 
Ä

nd
er

u
ng

e
n 

vo
rb

eh
al

te
n!



Ansichten
Schloss: T-AV3-U2471 .../D A9 92/... M4 RS
  DIN LS spiegelbildlich

T
e

ch
ni

sc
h

e 
Ä

nd
er

u
ng

e
n 

vo
rb

eh
al

te
n!



18

65

13
0

71
9.

5
7

70
.5

18

1
35

2
30

36
4

.5
41

5.
5

18

13
0

65

18

13
0

65

18

13
0

65

R6

R6

R6

R6

R6

G
rif

fh
öh

e

12

12

12

12

12

Ø 12

Empfohlene Fräsung

71
9

.5
7

70
.5

47

6
5

13
0

18

18

13
5

2
30

D+21

47

65

13
0

18

47

65

13
0

18

47

6
5

13
0

18

36
4

.5
41

5.
5

Fräsmaße
Schloss: T-AV3-U2471 .../D A9 92/... M4 RS
  DIN LS spiegelbildlich

T
e

ch
ni

sc
h

e 
Ä

nd
er

u
ng

e
n 

vo
rb

eh
al

te
n!



Allgemeine Vermaßung Fräsmaße

Situation
Schwenkriegel
TM AV3 SK RS
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